FOR 2025

T OF SADDLE RIVER BOR

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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01/30/25
VALUE
45,535,800

NET TAXABLE
2,449,397,000

0]
0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

45,535,800
2,449,397,000

0

1,449,726,300
0

300
800

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
21,688,

45,535,800
999,670,700

72
1,285

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 58 SADDLE RIVER BOR
2

0]
0
0]

63,492,40

600 39,914,
0 0]
0] 0]

23,577,

[olee]

63,492,400
2,588,133,250

0]

63,492,400
2,588,133,250

39,914,800
1,511,329,400

23,577,600
1,076,803,850
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RATABLE TOTAL
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—100O
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PUBLIC UTIL.
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69,085,700

0

33,131,600 69,085,700

35,954,100
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CLASSIFICATION
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Electronically Signed 01/30/25
ASSESSOR

WILLIAM YIRCE

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME 01/30/25






